
 
 

 

 

 
Win: Kotecki, Kyle (1)
Loss: Hammel, Jacob (1)
Save: Malson, Colby (1)
HBP: Noska, Jordan, Swartzentruber, Logan, Nickell, Camm
PB: Mullett, Jaron, Scott, Branden, Noska, Jordan, Elford, Sid, Stroble II, Clinton, Schofield, Brighton, McGuire, Kody, Garcia, Bobby,
Holcomb, Nolan
 
Start: 13:02   Time: 02:33   Weather: 39 fair SE10 WC32

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E
Grace 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 6 8 1
Goshen 1 0 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 8 13 1

Grace (5-25; 5-11) -vs- Goshen (17-21; 9-11) 2018-04-18 at Goshen, IN ("Sarge" Yoder Field)

Grace 6

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Maxwell, Cameron 2b 4 2 1 0 0 2 0
Haney, Houston 3b 4 1 0 0 1 1 0
Baker, Austin 1b 5 0 2 4 0 1 0
Douglass, Gabe c 4 0 1 0 1 1 0
    Scott, Branden 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Ackerman, Hunter cf 3 0 1 0 1 1 0
Anderson, David rf 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
Mullett, Jaron lf 3 0 1 1 1 0 0
Elford, Sid dh 4 0 0 0 0 3 0
Brooks, Ethan ss 4 2 2 0 0 2 0
Swartzentruber, Logan p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Hammel, Jacob p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Noska, Jordan p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 34 6 8 6 4 11 0

2B: Baker, Austin (2)
SF: Anderson, David (1)
SB: Ackerman, Hunter (1); Haney, Houston (1)
HBP: Maxwell, Cameron (1)
E: Maxwell, Cameron (1)

Goshen 8

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Stoltzfus, Brad 1b 4 1 2 0 1 1 0
Longacre, Ben cf 5 1 1 0 0 1 0
Hartig, Ryan lf 3 3 2 1 1 0 0
Stroble II, Clinton dh 4 1 2 2 0 2 0
Malson, Colby 2b 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
    Schofield, Brighton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
McCoy, Cody ss 5 0 3 2 0 0 0
McGuire, Kody 3b 4 1 2 1 1 1 0
Todaro, Anthony c 3 0 0 0 1 1 0
    Garcia, Bobby 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Hunter, Chase rf 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
    Holcomb, Nolan 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
Nickell, Camm p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Kotecki, Kyle p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 35 8 13 7 5 8 0

2B: Stroble II, Clinton (1); Hartig, Ryan (1)
SH: Malson, Colby (1)
SB: Longacre, Ben (1); Hartig, Ryan (1); Stoltzfus, Brad (1)
HBP: Malson, Colby (1); Hartig, Ryan (1)
E: Malson, Colby (1)

Grace IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Swartzentruber, Logan 4.1 9 6 5 4 5 0 0 1 0 22 26 2 4 97
Hammel, Jacob (L, 1) 2.2 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 9 11 0 2 31
Noska, Jordan 1.0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 4 4 0 0 18
Totals 13 8 7 5 8 0 0 2 0 35 41 2 6 146

Goshen IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Nickell, Camm 4.1 7 6 6 3 4 0 0 1 0 19 22 2 2 81
Kotecki, Kyle (W, 1) 2.2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 9 11 2 1 53
Malson, Colby (S, 1) 2.0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 0 26
Totals 8 6 6 4 11 0 0 1 0 34 39 5 3 160
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